www.angsemi.com Version 1.0
ANGSEMI Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 15, Oct. 2017
ANGSEMI Datasheet
Magnetic Sensor IC
Omnipolar Detection High
Performance Low Power
Hall-Effect Sensor IC
 Ordering Information
Part Number BOP(Gauss) BRP Gauss) Package
Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan
AS1891STRN ±100Gauss ±80Gauss SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ Green
AS1891MBN ±100Gauss ±80Gauss SIP-3L 1000pcs/Package -40～85℃ Rohs
AS1891STRY ±100Gauss ±80Gauss SOT23-3L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ Green
AS1891MBY ±100Gauss ±80Gauss SIP-3L 1000pcs/Package -40～125℃ Rohs
 General Description
Using low power CMOS process, the AS1891 is
designed for low power, high performance omnipolar
detection hall-effect application, such as cover switch,